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The ECSA Groupis afourth generation family firm. The Group includes the ECSA Chemicals,
ECSA Maintenance and ECSA Energy with headquarters based in Balerna (Ticino) and

Flawil (St. Gallen], the sister company ECSA lItalia based in Desio (Milan] and since 2012
Porta Ticino Easy Stop SA.
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ECSA is today the largest Swiss owned company in the chemical distribution, specialising
in following segments: Cosmetics, Pharmaceuticals, Food, Non-Essential Products &
Feed, Flavours and Fragrances, Metal treatment, Water treatment, Detergents, Reagents,
Paints feedstock, Textiles and Leather, Rubber and Plastics, Base chemicals.
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ANTIOXIDANTS AND ACIDITY REGULATORS

Alpha - tocopherol (synthetic)
Ascorbic acid (Vitamin C)
Ascorbyl palmitate

Butylated hydroxyanisole (BHA)
Butylated hydroxytoluene (BHT)

Calcium ascorbate

Calcium disodium ethylene diamine tetraacetate (calcium

disodium EDTA)

Calcium lactate

Citric acid

Delta - tocopherol [synthetic)
Dicalcium phosphate
Dipotassium phosphate
Dipotassium tartrate

Disodium phosphate
Erythorbic acid

Gamma - tocopherol (synthetic)
Magnesium citrate
Metatartaric acid

Monocalcium phosphate
Monopotassium phosphate
Monopotassium tartrate (Cream of tartar)
Monosodium citrate
Monosodium phosphate

Niacin (nicotinic acid, Vitamin B3, Vitamin PP)
Nicotinamide

Phosphoric acid

Potassium lactate

Sodium ascorbate

Sodium erythorbate

Sodium lactate
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Antioxidant
Antioxidant
Antioxidant
Antioxidant
Antioxidant

Antioxidant
Sequestrant

Acidity regulator
Acidity regulator, acid
Antioxidant
Anti-caking agent, firming agent
Antioxidant

Acidity regulator
Antioxidant
Antioxidant
Antioxidant

Acidity regulator
Emulsifier
Anti-caking agent, firming agent
Antioxidant

Acidity regulator
Acidity regulator
Antioxidant

Colour retention agent
Colour retention agent
Acid

Acidity regulator
Antioxidant
Antioxidant

Acidity regulator
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NAME FUNCTION

Sodium potassium tartrate (Seignette salt, Rochelle salt] Acidity regulator
Tartaric acid (L(+)-) Acid
tert-Butylhydroquinone (TBHQ) Antioxidant
Tocopherol-rich extract (natural) Antioxidant
Triammonium citrate Acidity regulator

Tricaleilm citrate Acidity regulator, firming agent,

sequestrant
Tricalcium phosphate Anti-caking agent, firming agent
Tripotassium citrate Acidity regulator
Tripotassium phosphate Antioxidant
Trisodium citrate Acidity regulator
Trisodium phosphate Antioxidant

PRESERVATIVES AND ACIDITY REGULATORS

Acetic acid Preservative, acidity regulator
Benzoic acid Preservative

Calcium acetate Preservative, acidity regulator
Calcium propionate Preservative

Calcium sorbate Preservative

Fumaric acid Acidity regulator

Lactic acid Preservative, antioxidants, acid
Malic acid Acidity regulator, acid
Natamycin (Pimaricin) Preservative

Nisin Preservative

Potassium acetate Preservative, acidity regulator
Potassium metabisulphite Preservative

Potassium nitrate Preservative

Potassium propionate Preservative

Potassium sorbate Preservative

Propionic acid Preservative

Sodium acetate Preservative, acidity regulator
Sodium benzoate Preservative

Sodium hydrogen sulphite (Sodium bisulphite, NaHSO03) Preservative
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NAME FUNCTION

Sodium metabisulphite (Sodium pyrosulphite, Na25205) Preservative
Sodium nitrate Preservative
Sodium propionate Preservative
Sodium sulphite (Na2S03]) Preservative
Sulphur dioxide Preservative

AMINOACIDS

NAME FUNCTION

DL-Methionine
Glycine
L-Alanine
L-Arginine
L-Cysteine HCL
L-Glutamic Acid
L-Glutamine
L-Isoleucine
L-Leucine
L-Lysine Acetate
L-Lysine HCL
L-Methionine
L-Threonine
L-Tryptophan
L-Tyrosine

L-Valine

STARCH AND DERIVATIVES

NATIVE STARCHES

NAME FUNCTION

Corn
Potatoes
Rice
Tapioca
Waxy corn

Wheat
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MODIFIED STARCHES

Acetylated distarch adipate Thickening agent, stabiliser
Acetylated distarch phosphate Thickening agent, emulsifier
Acid-treated starch Thickening agent, stabiliser
Distarch phosphate Thickening agent, stabiliser
Hydroxy propyl distarch phosphate Thickening agent, stabiliser
Hydroxy propyl starch Thickening agent, emulsifier
Oxidized starch Thickening agent, stabiliser
Starch acetate esterified with acetic anhydride Thickening agent, stabiliser

Thickening agent, stabiliser,

Starch sodium octenyl succinate o
emulsifier

CARBOHYDRATE - SACCHARIDE (MONO-, DI-, POLY-)

Bio Glucose syrup

Dextrose anhydrous

Dextrose monohydrate

Fructose crystalline

Glucose dried syrup (DE30-DE40)
Glucose syrup

Lactose

Maltodextrin (DE5-20)

Stabiliser, thickening agent,

Polydextrose humectant, carrier

POLYOL POWDER

Erythritol Sweetener, humectant

lsomalt Sweetener

Maltitol Sweetener, stabiliser, humectant
Mannitol Sweetener, anti-caking agent
Sorbitol Sweetener, emulsifier, humectant
Aylitol Sweetener
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POLYOL SYRUP
Maltitol Sweetener, stabiliser, humectant
Sorbitol Sweetener, emulsifier, humectant
PROTEINS
Bio Gluten
Gluten

SWEETENERS

NAME FUNCTION

Acesulfame-K Sweetener

Aspartame Sweetener

Dextrose

Erythritol Sweetener, humectant

Fructose

lsomalt Sweetener

Lactitol Sweetener

Lactose

Maltitol Sweetener, stabiliser, humectant
Maltitol syrup Sweetener, stabiliser, humectant
Mannitol Sweetener, anti-caking agent
Neohesperidine DC (Dihydrochalcone) Sweetener

Sodium cyclamate Sweetener

Sodium Saccharin Sweetener

Sorbitol Sweetener, emulsifier, humectant
Sorbitol syrup Sweetener, emulsifier, humectant
Stevioside Sweetener

Sucralose (Trichlorogalactosucrose) Sweetener

Xylitol Sweetener
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CHEMICALS

VITAMINS
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Beta-carotene

Beta-carotene

Beta-carotene

Calcium ascorbate

Sodium ascorbate

Vitamin A acetate

Vitamin A acetate

Vitamin A palmitate

Vitamin A palmitate (250 CWS, powder forms)
Vitamin B1 (Thiamine)

Vitamin B12 (Cobalamin]
Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin)

Vitamin B2-5-Phosphate sodium

Vitamin B3 (Niacin - Nicotinic acid, Niacinamide)

Vitamin B5 (D-Panthenol , Pantothenic acid, pantothenate)

Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine)

Vitamin B7 (Biotine)

Vitamin B9 (Folic acid)

Vitamin C (ascorbic acid)

Vitamina C coated

Vitamin D2 (ergocalciferol)

Vitamin D2 (ergocalciferol)

Vitamin D3 (cholecalciferol)

Vitamin D3 (cholecalciferol)

Vitamin E natural, D-alpha tocopherol acetate
Vitamin E natural, Mixed Tocopherols oil

Vitamin E natural, Mixed Tocopherols powder
Vitamin E Synthetic, DL-alpha tocopherol acetate
Vitamin E Synthetic, DL-alpha tocopherol acetate 50%

Pure 96-101%

CWD 1%, 10%, 20%

Qil suspension 20%, 30%
Antioxidant

Antioxidant

1.0, 1.5 mIU/g, oil Forms
250, 325 CWS, powder forms
1.0, 1.7 mIU/g, oil Forms
250 CWS, powder forms

0.1%, 1%, 100%

Antioxidant

2.0 mIU/g, oil form

100 CWS, powder form

1.0 mIU/g, oil form

100 CWS, powder form

Powder 700IU, oil 11001U/1360IU
50, 70, 90%

30, 50%

96% min, oil

CWS powder
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OTHERS

Active carbon

Caffeine Stimulant
Eugenol

Eucalyptol 99%

Eucalyptus Globulus 80/85%

Glycerin 86.5%/99.5%

Lanolin SP

Magnesium oxide

MCT-oil (Medium-chain triglycerides]) Flavour solvent
Menthol cryst. natural (Polar Bear)

Paraffin oil

Perlite

Sweet almond oil

Talc

Taurine Stimulant

Vanillin
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BASE CHEMICALS

ACIDS

Acetic acid 80% 64-19-7
Acrylic acid 80/99% 79-10-7
Benzoic acid 65-85-0
Citric acid 50% 5949-29-1
Citric acid mono and anhydrous 5949-29-1
Formic acid 85/99% 64-18-6
Hydrochloric acid 33% 7647-01-0
Hydrochloric acid 36/37% 7647-01-0
Lactic acid 80/90% 79-33-4
Nitric acid 50/65% 7697-37-2
Oxalic acid 6153-56-6
Peroxyacetic acid 5/15% 64-19-7
Phosphoric acid 75/85% 7664-38-2
P-toluene sulfonic acid (PTSA] 6192-52-5
Sulfamic acid 5329-14-6
Sulfuric acid 38/50% 7664-93-9
Sulfuric acid 96% chem. pure 7664-93-9

BASES

NAME CAS

Ammonia 25% 1336-21-6
Ammonia anhydrous 7664-41-7
Potassium hydroxyde 40/50% 1310-58-3
Potassium hydroxyde flakes 215-181-3
Sodium hydroxide flakes/pearls 1310-73-2
Sodium hydroxide 30/50% 1310-73-2
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CARBONATES, SALTS
. Name_ ] _cAs

Ammonium acetate 631-61-8
Ammonium chloride 12125-02-9
Calcium carbonate 471-34-1
Calcium chloride 10035-04-8
Calcium hypochlorite 70% 7778-54-3
Copper cyanide 544-92-3
Ferric chloride 40% 7705-08-0
Magnesium carbonate 7760-50-1
Polyaluminium chloride 10/18% 1327-41-9
Potassium chloride 7447-40-7
Potassium cyanide 151-50-8
Potassium hydrogencarbonate 298-14-6
Potassium permanganate 7722-64-7
Salt claramat 7647-14-5
Sodium acetate 127-09-3
Sodium bicarbonate 144-55-8
Sodium bisulphite 25% 7631-90-5
Sodium carbonate 497-19-8
Sodium chlorate 7775-09-9
Sodium chlorate 50% 7775-09-9
Sodium chloride 7647-14-5
Sodium chlorite 7758-19-2
Sodium cianyde 143-33-9
Sodium hypochlorite 14% 7681-52-9
Sodium metabisulfite 7681-57-4
Sodium silicate 38° be’ 1344-09-8
Sodium sulfate anhydrous 7757-83-7
Sodium sulphide 1313-82-2
Urea 57-13-6
Zinc cynide 557-21-1
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CHEMICALS
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SOLVENTS AND ALCOOLS

1,4-dioxane
2-aminoethanol
Absolut ethyl alcohol
Aceton

Acetonitrile

Benzyl alcohol
Butylacetate

Denatured ethyl alcohol
Diethylenamine
Dimethylsulfoxide

D-Limonene

DPM dipropyleneglycol monomethyl ether

Ethyl acetate

Ethyl silicate

Heptane

Hexane

Isobutyl acetate

Isobutyl alcohol

Isopropyl acetate
Isopropylalcohol

Methyl acetate

Methyl alcohol
Methyl ethyl ketone

Methyl isobutyl ketone
Methylene chloride
Methylterbuthylether MTBE
N,N-dimethylformamide
Naphtha (petroleum], hydrotreated light
N-Butylalcohol

N-Heptane 95/99%
N-Hexane 95/99%

123-91-1
141-43-5
64-17-5
67-64-1
75-05-8
100-51-6
123-86-4
64-17-5
109-89-7
67-68-5
5989-27-5
25265-71-8
141-78-6
64-17-5
142-82-5
110-54-3
110-19-0
78-83-1
108-21-4
67-63-0
79-20-9
67-56-1
78-93-3
108-10-1
75-09-2
1634-04-4
68-12-2
64742-49-0
71-36-3
142-82-5
110-54-3
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NAME CAS

N-Propylacetate 109-60-4
Perchlorethylene 127-18-4
PM propyleneglycol monomethyl ether 107-98-2
Propanol HE23=8
Solvent naphta 64742-95-6
Tetrahydrofurane 109-99-9
Toluene 108-88-3
Triethylamine 85/99% 121-44-8
Vinyl acetate 108-05-4

OTHERS

NAME CAS

Calcium hydroxide food 1305-62-0
Calcium oxide 1305-78-8
Hydrogen peroxide solution 30/35% 7722-84-1
Pumice stone 1332-09-8
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ALPHABETICAL INDEX

1,4-dioxane 14 Delta - tocopherol (synthetic) 5
2-aminoethanol 14 Denatured ethyl alcohol 14
Absolut ethyl alcohol 14 Dextrose 9
Acesulfame-K 9 Dextrose anhydrous 8
Acetic acid 6 Dextrose monohydrate 8
Acetic acid 80% 12 Dicalcium phosphate 5
Aceton 14 Diethylenamine 14
Acetonitrile 14 Dimethylsulfoxide 14
Acetylated distarch adipate 8 Dipotassium phosphate

Acetylated distarch phosphate 8 Dipotassium tartrate

Acid-treated starch 8 Disodium phosphate

Acrylic acid 80/99% 12 Distarch phosphate

Active carbon " D-Limonene 14
Alpha - tocopherol (synthetic] 5 DL-Methionine 7
Ammonia 25% 12 DPM dipropyleneglycol monomethyl ether 14
Ammonia anhydrous 12 Erythorbic acid 5
Ammonium acetate 13 Erythritol 8
Ammonium chloride 13 Erythritol 9
Ascorbic acid (Vitamin C) 5 Ethyl acetate 14
Ascorbyl palmitate 5 Ethyl silicate 14
Aspartame 9 Eucalyptol 99% "
Benzoic acid b Eucalyptus Globulus 80/85% 11
Benzoic acid 12 Eugenol 11
Benzyl alcohol 14 Ferric chloride 40% 13
Beta-carotene 10 Formic acid 85/99% 12
Beta-carotene 10 Fructose 9
Beta-carotene 10 Fructose crystalline 8
Bio Glucose syrup 8 Fumaric acid 6
Bio Gluten 9 Gamma - tocopherol (synthetic) 5
Butylacetate 14 Glucose dried syrup (DE30-DE40) 8
Butylated hydroxyanisole (BHA) 5 Glucose syrup 8
Butylated hydroxytoluene (BHT) 5 Gluten 9
Caffeine M Glycerin 86.5%/99.5% 11
Calcium acetate 6 Glycine 7
Calcium ascorbate 5 Heptane 14
Calcium ascorbate 10 Hexane 14
Calcium carbonate 13 Hydrochloric acid 33% 12
Calcium chloride 13 Hydrochloric acid 36/37% 12
Calcium disodium ethylene diamine tetraacetate 5 Hydrogen peroxide solution 30/35% 15
(calcium disodium EDTA] Hydroxy propyl distarch phosphate 8
Calcium hydroxide food 15 Hydroxy propyl starch 8
Calcium hypochlorite 70% 13 Isobutyl acetate 14
Calcium lactate 5 Isobutyl alcohol 14
Calcium oxide 15 lsomalt 8
Calcium propionate 6 lsomalt 9
Calcium sorbate 6 Isopropyl acetate 14
Citric acid 5 Isopropylalcohol 14
Citric acid 50% 12 Lactic acid 6
Citric acid mono and anhydrous 12 Lactic acid 80/90% 12
Copper cyanide 13 Lactitol 9
Corn 7 Lactose 8
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Lactose 9 Oxalic acid 12
L-Alanine 7 Oxidized starch 8
Lanolin SP " Paraffin oil "
L-Arginine 7 Perchlorethylene 15
L-Cysteine HCL 7 Perlite 11
L-Glutamic Acid 7 Peroxyacetic acid 5/14% 12
L-Glutamine 7 Phosphoric acid 5
L-Isoleucine 7 Phosphoric acid 75/85% 12
L-Leucine 7 PM propyleneglycol monomethyl ether 15
L-Lysine Acetate 7 Polyaluminium chloride 10/18% 13
L-Lysine HCL 7 Polydextrose 8
L-Methionine 7 Potassium acetate 6
L-Threonine 7 Potassium chloride 13
L-Tryptophan 7 Potassium cyanide 13
L-Tyrosine 7 Potassium hydrogencarbonate 13
L-Valine 7 Potassium hydroxyde 40/50% 12
Magnesium carbonate 13 Potassium hydroxyde flakes 12
Magnesium citrate 5 Potassium lactate 5
Magnesium oxide M Potassium metabisulphite 6
Malic acid 6 Potassium nitrate 6
Maltitol 8 Potassium permanganate 13
Maltitol 9 Potassium propionate 6
Maltitol 9 Potassium sorbate 6
Maltitol syrup 9 Potatoes 7
Maltodextrin (DE5-20) 8 Propanol 15
Mannitol 8 Propionic acid 6
Mannitol 9 P-toluene sulfonic acid (PTSA) 12
MCT-oil (Medium-chain triglycerides) 11 Pumice stone 15
Menthol cryst. natural (Polar Bear] M Rice 7
Metatartaric acid 5 Salt claramat 13
Methyl acetate 14 Sodium acetate 6
Methyl alcohol 14 Sodium acetate 13
Methyl ethyl ketone 14 Sodium ascorbate 5
Methyl isobutyl ketone 14 Sodium ascorbate 10
Methylene chloride 14 Sodium benzoate 6
Methylterbuthylether MTBE 14 Sodium bicarbonate 13
Monocalcium phosphate 5 Sodium bisulphite 25% 13
Monopotassium phosphate 5 Sodium carbonate 13
Monopotassium tartrate (Cream of tartar) 5 Sodium chlorate 13
Monosodium citrate 5 Sodium chlorate 50% 13
Monosodium phosphate 5 Sodium chloride 13
N,N-dimethylformamide 14 Sodium chlorite 13
Naphtha (petroleum), hydrotreated light 14 Sodium cianyde 13
Natamycin (Pimaricin) 6 Sodium cyclamate 9
N-Butylalcohol 14 Sodium erythorbate 5
Neohesperidine DC (Dihydrochalcone) 9 Sodium hydrogen sulphite (Sodium bisulphite, 6
N-Heptane 95/99% 14 NaHSO3)

N-Hexane 95/99% 14 Sodium hydroxide flakes/pearls 12
Niacin [nicotinic acid, Vitamin B3, Vitamin PP) 5 Sodium hydroxide 30/50% 12
Nicotinamide 5 Sodium hypochlorite 13% 13
Nisin 6 Sodium lactate 5
Nitric acid 50/65% 12 Sodium metabisulfite 13
N-Propylacetate 15

B CATALOGUE
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Sodium metabisulphite (Sodium pyrosulphite, 7 Vitamin B5 (D-Panthenol , Pantothenic acid, 10
Na25205) pantothenate)

Sodium nitrate 7 Vitamin Bé (Pyridoxine) 10
Sodium potassium tartrate [Seignette salt, Rochelle 6 Vitamin B7 (Biotine) 10
salt] Vitamnin Bé (Pyridoxine] 10
Sodium propionate 7 Vitamin B7 (Biotine) 10
Sodium Saccharin ? Vitamin B9 (Folic acid) 10
Sodium silicate 38° be’ 13 Vitamin C (ascorbic acid) 10
Sodium sulfate anhydrous 13 Vitamin C coated 10
Sodium sulphide 13 Vitamin D2 (ergocalciferol) 10
Sodium sulphite (Na2503) 7 Vitamin D2 (ergocalciferol) 10
Solvent naphta 15 Vitamin D3 (cholecalciferol) 10
Sorbitol 8 Vitamin D3 (cholecalciferol) 10
Sorbitol ? Vitamin E natural, D-alpha tocopherol acetate 10
Sorbitol ? Vitamin E natural, Mixed Tocopherols oil 10
Sorbitol syrup ? Vitamin E natural, Mixed Tocopherols powder 10
Starch acetate esterified with acetic anhydride 8 Vitamin E Synthetic, DL-alpha tocopherol acetate 10
Starch sodium octenyl succinate 8 Vitamin E Synthetic, DL-alpha tocopherol acetate 50% 10
Stevioside 9 Waxy corn 7
Sucralose (Trichlorogalactosucrose) 9 Wheat 7
Sulfamic acid 12 Xylitol 8
Sulfuric acid 38/50% 12 Xylitol 9
Sulfuric acid 96% chem. pure 12 Zinc cynide 13
Sulphur dioxide 7

Sweet almond oil 1

Talc "

Tapioca 7

Tartaric acid (L(+]-) 6

Taurine "

tert-Butylhydroquinone (TBHQ) 6

Tetrahydrofurane 15

Tocopherol-rich extract [natural] 6

Toluene 15

Triammonium citrate b

Tricalcium citrate 6

Tricalcium phosphate 6

Triethylamine 85/99% 15

Tripotassium citrate 6

Tripotassium phosphate 6

Trisodium citrate 6

Trisodium phosphate 6

Urea 13

Vanillin "

Vinyl acetate 15

Vitamin A acetate 10

Vitamin A acetate 10

Vitamin A palmitate 10

Vitamin A palmitate (250 CWS, powder forms) 10

Vitamin B1 (Thiamine) 10

Vitamin B12 (Cobalamin) 10

Vitamin B2 (Riboflavine) 10

Vitamin B2-5-Phosphate sodium 10

Vitamin B3 (Niacin - Nicotinic acid, Niacinamide) 10
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CAS INDEX

10035-04-8 Calcium chloride 13
100-51-6 Benzyl alcohol 14
107-98-2 PM propyleneglycol monomethyl 15
ether
108-05-4 Vinyl acetate 15
108-10-1 Methyl isobutyl ketone 14
108-21-4 Isopropyl acetate 14
108-88-3 Toluene 15
109-60-4 N-Propylacetate 15
109-89-7 Diethylenamine 14
109-99-9 Tetrahydrofurane 15
110-19-0 Isobutyl acetate 14
110-54-3 Hexane 14
110-54-3 N-Hexane 95/99% 14
12125-02-9 Ammonium chloride 13
121-44-8 Triethylamine 85/99% 15
123-86-4 Butylacetate 14
123-91-1 1,4-dioxane 14
127-09-3 Sodium acetate 13
127-18-4 Perchlorethylene 15
1305-62-0 Calcium hydroxide food 15
1305-78-8 Calcium oxide 15
1310-58-3 Potassium hydroxyde 40/50% 12
1310-73-2 Sodium hydroxide flakes/pearls 12
1310-73-2 Sodium hydroxide 30/50% 12
1313-82-2 Sodium sulphide 13
1327-41-9 Polyaluminium chloride 10/18% 13
1332-09-8 Pumice stone 15
1336-21-6 Ammonia 25% 12
1344-09-8 Sodium silicate 38° be’ 13
141-43-5 2-aminoethanol 14
141-78-6 Ethyl acetate 14
142-82-5 Heptane 14
142-82-5 N-Heptane 95/99% 14
143-33-9 Sodium cianyde 13
144-55-8 Sodium bicarbonate 13
151-50-8 Potassium cyanide 13
1634-04-4 Methylterbuthylether MTBE 14
215-181-3 Potassium hydroxyde flakes 12
25265-71-8 DPM dipropyleneglycol monomethyl 14
ether
298-14-6 Potassium hydrogencarbonate 13
471-34-1 Calcium carbonate 13
497-19-8 Sodium carbonate 13
5329-14-6 Sulfamic acid 12
544-92-3 Copper cyanide 13
557-21-1 Zinc cynide 13
57-13-6 Urea 13
5949-29-1 Citric acid 50% 12
5949-29-1 Citric acid mono and anhydrous 12
5989-27-5 D-Limonene 14

B CATALOGUE

6153-56-6 Oxalic acid 12
6192-52-5 P-toluene sulfonic acid [PTSA) 12
631-61-8 Ammonium acetate 13
64-17-5 Absolut ethyl alcohol 14
64-17-5 Denatured ethyl alcohol 14
64-17-5 Ethyl silicate 14
64-18-6 Formic acid 85/99% 12
64-19-7 Acetic acid 80% 12
64-19-7 Peroxyacetic acid 5/15% 12
64742-49-0 Naphtha (petroleum), hydrotreated 14
light
64742-95-6 Solvent naphta 15
65-85-0 Benzoic acid 12
67-56-1 Methyl alcohol 14
67-63-0 Isopropylalcohol 14
67-64-1 Aceton 14
67-68-5 Dimethylsulfoxide 14
68-12-2 N,N-dimethylformamide 14
71-23-8 Propanol 15
71-36-3 N-Butylalcohol 14
7447-40-7 Potassium chloride 13
75-05-8 Acetonitrile 14
75-09-2 Methylene chloride 14
7631-90-5 Sodium bisulphite 25% 13
7647-01-0 Hydrochloric acid 33% 12
7647-01-0 Hydrochloric acid 36/37% 12
7647-14-5 Salt claramat 13
7647-14-5 Sodium chloride 13
7664-38-2 Phosphoric acid 75/85% 12
7664-41-7 Ammonia anhydrous 12
7664-93-9 Sulfuric acid 38/50% 12
7664-93-9 Sulfuric acid 96% chem. pure 12
7681-52-9 Sodium hypochlorite 14% 13
7681-57-4 Sodium metabisulfite 13
7697-37-2 Nitric acid 50/65% 12
7705-08-0 Ferric chloride 40% 13
7722-64-7 Potassium permanganate 13
7722-84-1 Hydrogen peroxide solution 30/35% 15
7757-83-7 Sodium sulfate anhydrous 13
7758-19-2 Sodium chlorite 13
7760-50-1 Magnesium carbonate 13
7775-09-9 Sodium chlorate 13
7775-09-9 Sodium chlorate 50% 13
7778-54-3 Calcium hypochlorite 70% 13
78-83-1 Isobutyl alcohol 14
78-93-3 Methyl ethyl ketone 14
79-10-7 Acrylic acid 80/99% 12
79-20-9 Methyl acetate 14
79-33-4 Lactic acid 80/90% 12
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SINCE 1913 GROUP www.ecsa.ch shop.ecsa.ch
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Pa Pharmaceuticals i Textiles & Leather
X Food & Feed Metal treatment

A Cosmetics €3 Water treatment

Pa Detergents id Reagents

. Flavours & Fragrances By Rubber and Plastics
= Paints feedstock B3 Base Chemicals

@CSagy MAINTENANCE SYSTEMS

MAINTENANCE

A  Personal Protection Equipment O] Special Waste Collection
and Safety Courses [@ Lubricants

¥ Maintenance Products and Y Surface Treatment
Detergents [ Tools and Machinery

P
Eﬂﬁ @S myclimate 5:.?

shape our future

RESPONSIBLE CARE

ECSA Chemicals AG
Burgauerstrasse 17 - CH-9230 Flawil (SG) - tel. +41 71 394 02 30 - fax +41 71 394 02 31
Via Luigi Favre 16 - CH-6828 Balerna (TI] - tel. +41 91 695 88 00 - fax +41 91 695 88 01
Switzerland

ECSA ITALIA Srl Societa con Unico Socio
Via Lav. Autobianchi, 1 - 20832 Desio (MB]) - tel. +39 0362 625 421 - fax +39 0362 304 361
Italy



